

Spl. El. 72/2015 (195/15)

CNR No. WBBK 01-00072-2015

J. O Code – WB 00831

Present : Shri J.P. Roy, Ld. Judge, Family Court, Bankura (in chagre)

Order No. 52 Dated, 02.05.2025:

Today is fixed for evidence.

All the accused persons on CB are present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P in-charge is present.

No witness is present today.

Regular P.O is on leave.

To 12.08.2025 for evidence.

Issue summons accordingly.

Accused as bedore.

Sd/-

**Judge , Special Court (EL),
Bankura**